
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
568 
72 

456 
532 
516 
36 

770 
100 
210 
252 
242 
500 
772 
250 
38 

590 
122 
502 
838 
30 

622 
436 
114 
138 
126 

Name 
Max Palsson 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Magnus Smith 
Constantin Piller 
Simon Längenfelder 
Nico Greutmann 
Valentin Kees 
Noah Ludwig 
Nikolai Malinov 
Paul Bloy 
Nikita Kucherov 
Falko Seifert 
Karlis Reisulis 
Luca Andrich 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Jayden Young Schmidt 
Tim Ksienzyk 
Adam Maj 
William Voxen Kleeman
Julian Duvier 
Ricards Kursitis 
Marvin Müller 
Justin Rock 
Eric Boeck 
Florian Wiese 

FNM 
SVEMO 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
BMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
SWE/ Ljungbyhed

DEN/ Vejle 

DEN/ Helsinge 

GER/ Eichendorf 

GER/ Regnitzlosau

GER/ Jena 

GER/ Schwabniede

GER/ Aschersleben

BUL/ sofia 

GER/ 88400 

RUS/ Dreitzsch 

GER/ Hirschstein 

LAT/ Ragana 

AUT/ Altach 

GER/ Derschen 

DEN/ Middelfart 

GER/Bentwisch 

CZE/ Zvole 

DEN/ 3080 

GER/Hamburg 

LAT/ Riga 

GER/ Engelskirche

GER/ Schnelldorf 

GER/ Schwerin 

GER/ 23909 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

TM 

HUSQVARNA 

TM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Team Classic Oil / SHR Motorsports 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

MEFO Sport Racing Team/MSC Freisinge

Pfeil Husqvarna Junior Team 

ADAC HTH MX Masters Rookie Team / M

Team Waldmann 

KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX / ADAC NDS

BOBI MX 

Motorrad Waldmann 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen/MEFO Sport Ra

Falcon Motorsports 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MH Racing 

Team Motorsport- Burmeister 

Wiese Motorsport 

Laps 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
7 
7 
9 
8 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
1:56.560 
1:57.760 
1:58.089 
1:58.199 
1:58.241 
1:59.082 
1:59.122 
1:59.185 
2:00.560 
2:00.573 
2:01.200 
2:01.419 
2:02.792 
2:03.730 
2:04.551 
2:05.278 
2:05.813 
2:05.960 
2:06.424 
2:06.789 
2:06.935 
2:09.680 
2:11.107 
2:13.874 
2:25.935 

Diff 

1.200 
1.529 
1.639 
1.681 
2.522 
2.562 
2.625 
4.000 
4.013 
4.640 
4.859 
6.232 
7.170 
7.991 
8.718 
9.253 
9.400 
9.864 

10.229 
10.375 
13.120 
14.547 
17.314 
29.375 

In Lap 
9 
5 
8 
7 
8 
5 
6 
9 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
7 
5 
3 
7 
7 
4 
8 
5 
5 
4 

km/h 
50,343 
49,830 
49,691 
49,645 
49,627 
49,277 
49,260 
49,234 
48,673 
48,668 
48,416 
48,329 
47,788 
47,426 
47,113 
46,840 
46,641 
46,586 
46,415 
46,282 
46,228 
45,250 
44,757 
43,832 
40,210 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 13 degrees, dry track 
# 468 without transponder 

Printed: 13.05.2017 11:13:04 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Mölln 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

Practice even numbers  

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:45:03 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

13.05.2017 10:30 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                     Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-14/17


